Race Date
October 15, 2016

Place Team
1 Lakeland
2 Northland Pines
3 Medford Area
4 Tomahawk
5 Mosinee
6 Rhinelander
7 Antigo

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Top5
Places

25

Top 5 Times:

67

Top 5 Times:

67

Top 5 Times:

109

Top 5 Times:

124

Top 5 Times:

130

Top 5 Times:

176

Top 5 Times:

mmmmmmmmmmmmn== Finishers

1 2
1 3
1:26:12.9

7 9
1:30:05.7
2 6
1:29:33.2
14 17
1:33:04.5
11 13
1:34:08.5
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1:33:54.3
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1:39:30.6
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Race Date
October 15, 2016

Place Score Bib No
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12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

18 18

19 19

20 20

21 21

22 22

23 23

24 24

25 25

26 26

27 27

28 28

29 29

30 30

31 31

32 32

33 33

34 34

35 35

36 36

37 37

38 38

39 39

40 40

41 41

42 42

43 43

44 44

45 45

867
875
864
868
865
872
889
876
886
890
878
863
880
853
887
869
857
842
866
979
798
797
796
874
840
888
871
885
879
799
873
877
870
795
848
971
970
976
881
845
883
884
800
801
974

Great Northern Conference Meet
Overall Finish List

Name

Kavanaugh FitzPatrick

Trey Ulrich

Noah Bodewes
Jack Garcia
Darius Diver
Derek Rudolph
Ben Tilley

Ray Zirngible
Matt Mcgill

Noah Weber
Grayson Barrett
Luke Bodewes
Eric Kordus
Mason Webster
Mitchell Popp
Travis Gee

Evan Ploeckelman
Cayton Scholz
Jim Drewry
Zach Morris
Markus Johnson
Robert Ritchie
Tyler Kolasa
Austin Shaw
Justin Jarvensivu
Thomas Priefer
Aaron Julian
Max Lurvey
Noah Cox
Daniel Ritchie
Mason Rudolph
Riley Alcoba

Nic Doriot
Bridger Flory
Parker Johnson
Thomas Nelson
Spencer Fittante
Deiontae Barner
Ryan Pozorski
Lucas Tjugum
Alec Watson
John Lindemann
Konnor Kennedy
Anthony Gaudioso
Jared McFarlane

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Team

Lakeland
Medford Area
Lakeland
Lakeland
Lakeland
Medford Area
Northland Pines
Medford Area
Northland Pines
Northland Pines
Mosinee
Lakeland
Mosinee
Tomahawk
Northland Pines
Lakeland
Tomahawk
Tomahawk
Lakeland
Antigo
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Medford Area
Tomahawk
Northland Pines
Medford Area
Northland Pines
Mosinee
Rhinelander
Medford Area
Mosinee
Medford Area
Rhinelander
Tomahawk
Antigo

Antigo

Antigo

Mosinee
Tomahawk
Mosinee
Northland Pines
Rhinelander
Rhinelander
Antigo

Time

Pace

16:27.7  5:18/M
16:47.3  5:25/M

16:59.1

5:29/M

17:22.5  5:36/M

17:28.1

5:38/M

17:37.7  5:41/M
17:38.7  5:41/M
17:42.8 5:43/M

17:44.1

5:43/M

17:46.5 5:44/M
17:51.3  5:45/M
17:55.2  5:47/M
17:58.6  5:48/M
18:07.4  5:51/M

18:09.1

5:51/M

18:10.0 5:52/M
18:14.3  5:53/M
18:21.7  5:55/M
18:22.0 5:55/M
18:24.8  5:56/M
18:28.2  5:57/M
18:30.8  5:58/M
18:34.5  5:59/M
18:35.0 6:00/M
18:45.8 6:03/M
18:47.0 6:04/M
18:50.2  6:05/M

18:57.1

6:07/M

18:58.8  6:07/M
19:03.8  6:09/M
19:06.2 6:10/M
19:08.8 6:10/M
191122 6:12/M
19:16.8  6:13/M
19:35.0 6:19/M
19:444  6:22/M
20:04.5 6:28/M
20:08.7  6:30/M
20:10.7  6:30/M
20:13.0 6:31/M
20:16.2  6:32/M
20:17.2  6:33/M

20:43.1

6:41/M

21:03.2 6:47/M
21:07.9  6:49/M
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Race Date Great Northern Conference Meet

October 15, 2016 Overall Finish List
Boys
Boys Varsity
Class -1 Teams
Place Score Bib No Name Team Time Pace
46 46 977 Brett Farmer Antigo 21:18.0 6:52/M
47 47 882 Cody Schwoch Mosinee 22:.01.5 7:06/M
DQ DQ 841 Alex Johnson Tomahawk 18:08.3  5:51/M
DQ DQ 973 Nick Marshal Antigo 20:53.5 6:44/M
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Race Date

October 15, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Lakeland
Team Score (places): 25

867
864
868
865
863
869
866

~NOoO Ok WN -

Kavanaugh FitzPatrick
Noah Bodewes

Jack Garcia

Darius Diver

Luke Bodewes

Travis Gee

Jim Drewry

Team - Northland Pines
Team Score (places): 67

889
886
890
887
888
885
884

~NOoO Ok WN -

Ben Tilley

Matt Mcgill

Noah Weber
Mitchell Popp
Thomas Priefer
Max Lurvey
John Lindemann

Team - Medford Area
Team Score (places): 67

875
872
876
874
871
873
870

NOoO Ok WN -

Trey Ulrich
Derek Rudolph
Ray Zirngible
Austin Shaw
Aaron Julian
Mason Rudolph
Nic Doriot

Team - Tomahawk
Team Score (places): 109

853
857
842
840
848
845
DQ 841

OO WN -~
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Mason Webster
Evan Ploeckelman
Cayton Scholz
Justin Jarvensivu
Parker Johnson
Lucas Tjugum
Alex Johnson

Great Northern Conference Meet

Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Class -1 Teams

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 17:14.5

16:27.7
16:59.1
17:22.5
17:28.1
17:55.2
18:10.0
18:22.0

2

Average Time: 18:01.

17:38.7
17:44.1
17:46.5
18:09.1
18:47.0
18:57.1
20:17.2

3

16:27.7
33:26.9
50:49.4
1:08:17.6
1:26:12.9
1:44:22.9
2:02:45.0

17:38.7
35:22.9
53:09.4
1:11:18.6
1:30:05.7
1:49:02.8
2:09:20.1

0:00.0
0:31.3
0:54.7
1:00.4
1:27.5
1:42.2
1:54.3

—

0:00.0
0:054
0:07.7
0:30.3
1:08.3
1:18.3
2:38.4

Average Time: 17:54.6

16:47.3
17:37.7
17:42.8
18:35.0
18:50.2
19:06.2
19:12.2

4

16:47.3
34:25.0
52:07.9
1:10:43.0
1:29:33.2
1:48:39.4
2:07:51.7

0:00.0
0:50.4
0:55.5
1:47.7
2:02.9
2:18.9
2:24.9

Average Time: 18:36.9

18:07.4
18:14.3
18:21.7
18:45.8
19:35.0
20:13.0

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position - 1
1 1
3 4
4 8
5 13
12 25
(16) (41)
(19) (60)
Finish Position
7 7
9 16
10 26
15 41
26 67
(28) (95)
(42) (137)
Finish Position
2 2
6 8
8 16
24 40
27 67
(31) (98)
(33) (131)
Finish Position
14 14
17 31
18 49
25 74
35 109
(40) (149)
DQ

18:08.3

18:07.4
36:21.8
54:43.5
1:13:29.4
1:33:04.5
1:53:17.5
2:11:25.8

0:00.0
0:06.9
0:14.3
0:38.4
1:27.6
2:05.5
0:00.9
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Race Date Great Northern Conference Meet

October 15, 2016 Final Team Results

Boys
Boys Varsity
Class -1 Teams

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Mosinee Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 18:49.7
1 878 Grayson Barrett 11 1 17:51.3 17:51.3 0:00.0
2 880 Eric Kordus 13 24 17:58.6 35:50.0 0:07.3
3 879 Noah Cox 29 53 18:58.8 54:48.8 1:07.5
4 877 Riley Alcoba 32 85 19:08.8 1:13:57.7 1:17.5
5 881 Ryan Pozorski 39 124 20:10.7 1:34:08.5 2:19.4
6 883 Alec Watson (41) (165) 20:16.2  1:54:24.8 2:24.9
7 882 Cody Schwoch (47) (212) 22:01.5 2:16:26.3 4:10.1
Team - Rhinelander Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 130 Average Time: 18:46.8
1 798 Markus Johnson 21 21 18:28.2 18:28.2 0:00.0
2 797 Robert Ritchie 22 43 18:30.8 36:59.1 0:02.5
3 796 Tyler Kolasa 23 66 18:34.5 55:33.7 0:06.2
4 799 Daniel Ritchie 30 96 19:03.8 1:14:37.5 0:35.5
5 795 Bridger Flory 34 130 19:16.8 1:33:54.3 0:48.5
6 800 Konnor Kennedy (43) (173) 20:43.1 1:54:37.5 2:14.9
7 801 Anthony Gaudioso (44) (217) 21:.03.2 2:15:40.8 2:34.9
Team - Antigo Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 176 Average Time: 19:54 .1
1 979 Zach Morris 20 20 18:24.8 18:24.8 0:00.0
2 971 Thomas Nelson 36 56 19:44.4 38:09.3 1:19.6
3 970 Spencer Fittante 37 93 20:04.5 58:13.9 1:39.7
4 976 Deiontae Barner 38 131 20:08.7 1:18:22.6 1:43.8
5 974 Jared McFarlane 45 176 21:07.9 1:39:30.6 2:43.1
6 977 Brett Farmer (46) (222) 21:18.0  2:00:48.7 2:53.1
DQ 973 Nick Marshal DQ 20:53.5 2:21:42.2 2:28.6
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